# of Programs  Attending
Adams
Brighton
Charlestown
Chinatown
Codman
Copley
Connolly
Dudley
East Boston
Egleston
Faneuil
Fields Corner
Grove Hall
Honan-Allston
Hyde Park
Jamaica Plain
Lower Mills
Mattapan
North End
Parker Hill
Roslindale
South Boston
South End
Uphams Corner
West End
West Roxbury
Digital Borrowing
Programs during Virus 354 228448




69
37
254
520 128
3,850 1,444 58,664
84
46
842 143
124
61
263 8,707
157
146
112
1,457 120
134
113 291
89
153

105
149
24
125 357
109
957,511



Adams St. -

Brighton 69
Charlestown 37
Chinatown 254
Codman Sq. 648
Copley 63,958
Connolly 84
Dudley 46
East Boston 985
Egleston 124
Faneuil 61
Fields Corner 8,970
Grove Hall 157
Honan-Allston 146
Hyde Park 112
Jamaica Plain 1,577
Lower Mills 134
Mattapan 404
North End 89
Parker Hill 153
Roslindale -

South Boston 105
South End 149
Uphams Corner 24
West End 482
West Roxbury 109
Digital Downloads 957,511

228,448




